:
z

Giacomo Barbone
Caterina De Mardis
hicolo Santi

Slefano Salgo’

Eliza Mezzadrn
Andreina Brandi

Paolo Trizciuc
Driemtamaondo

Daniele Guardini (1981)
A50 Or=a hhgaaeee""
Leonardo Curzio
Giovanni Greco (2004)
Gino Vivian

Farging

Omella Amaudo

Diario Citterico

Emilia Arcaleni

Anna Mana Stocoro

Marghenta Kurschinsk

E
E

1113
44

11:35
+1:06

1305
+2-36

1312
+2-43

1348
318

1415
=345
14:22
+3:53

14:44
+2°15

15:02
1534
#5405
1831
+3102

2138
+11:08

ZZ15
+11:48

24:45
+1£:18
25:00
+14:31
2557
+15:28
2759
#1730
23T
{808



